V1.0
TBCG3-CN
TBCG3-CN Comb Generator
 1
1 Introduction
The TBCG3-CN comb generator is primarily designed to verify conducted emission test set
ups. It is a useful tool to validate correct operation of the LISN, correct set-up and correct
configuration of the spectrum analyzer.

TBCG3-CN Comb Generator
 9
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TBCG3-CN-EU
Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter
cable with Schuko connector
TBCG3-CN-UK
Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter
cable with UK connector
TBCG3-CN-US
Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter
cable with US connector
TBCG3-CN-AU
Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter
cable with Australian connector
TBLA-3P-16A BNC adapter for 3 Phase LISN TBL5032-16A EUT socket
TBLA-3P-32A BNC adapter for 3 Phase LISN TBL5032-32A EUT socket
TBLA-PH1 BNC adapter for TBL5016-1 or TBL0550 EUT/SOURCE socket
TBLA-PH2 BNC adapter for TBL50100 or TBL05100 EUT/SOURCE socket
TBRFPS1 Power splitter
8 History
Version Date Author Changes
V 1.0 4.2.2023 Mayerhofer Creation